FRONT WINGS - USErR MANUAL

Front Wing 699

MEDUSA

FUSELAGE | SCREW | SCREW | SCREW | SCREW | SCREW
CODE | TECNICAL INFO PE IT \ 5 c | TORQUE
LEVIATHAN
wLoso | _FrontWing 950 T8 MH163 | M8x35 | M8x40 | M8x35 | 25N
1300 cm2 - AR 6,68 X X X m
Front Wing 1150
WSO | o AR 837 T8 MH163 | M8x35 | M8x40 | M8x35 | 25 Nm
Front Wing 1350
WLIB50 | oo o AR 975 T8 MH163 | M8x35 | M8x40 | M8x35 | 25 Nm
Front Wing 1550
WLIS50 | AN T8 MH163 | M8x35 | M8x40 | M8x35 | 25 Nm
Front Wing 1750
WLIZ50 | o s AR T2 T8 MH163 | M8x35 | M8x40 | M8x35 | 25 Nm

1747 cm2 - AR 5,71

Front Wing 730

WMB99 | o R 7S T8 MH134 | M8x30 | M8x35 | M8x30 | 25Nm
wMm799 | c;gr:n\gif‘i; ?8 T8 MH134 | M8x30 | M8x35 | M8x30 | 25Nm
WM899 BF;nctrx\g?is 1?8 T8 MHI35 | M8x35 | M8x35 | M8x30 | 25 Nm
WMogg | _FrontWing 999 T8 MH135 | M8x35 | M8x35 | M8x30 | 25Nm

1300 cm2 - AR 6,90

WOT30 | o AR 500 T8 MHI35 | M8x35 | M8x35 | M8x30 | 25 Nm
Wo835 9;2’:;\2/_"&873’:3 T8 MHI33 | M8x30 | M8x30 | M8x30 | 25Nm
WO940 "Eg’z;\g’iffs; o T8 MH133 | M8x30 | M8x30 | M8x30 | 25Nm
WOo4s5 | _Front Wing 945 T8 MH133 | M8x30 | M8x30 | M8x30 | 25Nm




CODE

TECNICAL INFO

Front Wing 671

FUSELAGE

TYPE

SCREW
KIT A

BLADE

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
TORQUE

987 cm2 - AR 10,10

Front Wing 680

AZOR

WBET1 | o AR780 T6 MHI30 | M6x25 | M6x25 | M6x20 | 11Nm
WB740 72;’:;;\" ”AgR7; Y T6 MHTI8 | M6x20 | M6x25 | M6x20 | 11 Nm
WB800 8:2’2:’2\”_”:’:; o T6 MH130 | M6x25 | M6x25 | M6x20 | 11Nm
WBI1000 | 1ont Wing 1000 T6 MH130 | M6x25 | M6x25 | M6x20 | 11 Nm

‘

938 cm2 - AR 10,23

Front Wing 633

TORTUGA

WREBO | o R840 T6 MHI61 | M6x25 | M6x30 | M6x25 | 11Nm
wr780 | oM VNG 7;60 A T6 MH161 | M6x25 | M6x30 | Méx25 | 11Nm
WR820 7:2’:;\2" 1%22’2 ) T6 MH161 | M6x25 | M6x30 | M6x25 | 11 Nm
WR880 szgoz:n\;\/irf;; o T6 MH161 | M6x25 | M6x30 | M6x25 | 11 Nm
WRogo | Front Wing 980 T6 MH161 | M6x25 | M6x30 | M6x25 | 11 Nm

CHECKTHE
LATEST VERSION
OF SABFOIL
USER MANUALS

WT633 1250 cm2 - AR 3.3 T8 MH123 | M8x35 | M8x35 [ M8x35 | 25 Nm
Front Wing 790
WT790 1550 cm2 - AR 4.3 T8 MH134 | M8x30 | M8x35 | M8x30 [ 25 Nm
Front Wing 1100
WTT100 2100 cm2 - AR 5.7 T8 MH134 | M8x30 [ M8x35 | M8x30 [ 25 Nm
Front Wing 1250
WT1250 2400 cm2 - AR 6.5 T8 MH134 | M8x30 | M8x35 | M8x30 [ 25 Nm
CERTIFIED FRONT WINGS
Front Wing 590Y
W590Y 650 cm2 - AR 5.2 T6 MHTI8 | M6x20 | M6x25 | M6x20 TTNm
Front Wing 670 FKR604
W670 570 cm2 - AR 7.8 ONLY MH117 | M6x20 | M6x20 | M6x16 1T Nm
| [SCAN HERE

SAB GROUP S.R.L. - Via Guido Rossa 7/9, San Mauro Pascoli (FC), 47039, Italy - Phone 0541931612 - P.IVA/VAT 1T03976400402 - SDI KUPCRMI




